
`  Corrigendum - 4  for RFQ  REF NO: IT-10/2021-22                                               Date :26-NOV-2021 

     

  RFP document details   

  Description Existing Clause Amended Clause 

 

3 Date of  opening Commercial bids 

November 29 2021 before 4:30PM 
(Request will be sent to bidders who 
participated in Technical bidding) 

December 7 2021 before 4:30PM (Request will be sent 
to bidders who are eligible  in Technical  criteria   as 
per RFP terms) 

Note: All other terms and conditions, clauses, annexures and details will be as per RFP reference number: IT-10/2021-22 dated  13/10/2021 


